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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1337
7463

W412863
600 SEK

Audi A6 / S6, A6 E-Tron -03
Lambda probe 

5DCBI 4,2RS6 AUT 4*4 SER ABS 4.2TIC AUTOMAT 5DR KO
4 KABLAR

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

25.000
A

1337
7463

W412862
600 SEK

Audi A6 / S6, A6 E-Tron -03
Lambda probe 

5DCBI 4,2RS6 AUT 4*4 SER ABS 4.2TIC AUTOMAT 5DR KO
4 KABLAR

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

25.000
A

1337
7463

W410690
600 SEK

Audi A6 / S6, A6 E-Tron -01
Lambda probe 

5DCBI 2,4I AUT SER ABS 2.4I AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI BENS
4 KABLAR

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

18.801
A

1337
7463

W199489
300 SEK

Audi A6 / S6, A6 E-Tron -01
Lambda probe 

5DCBI 4.2I AUT QUATTRO SER ABS 4.2I 5-AUTOMAT TIPT
4 KABLAR

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

16.800
A

1337
7463

W273118
420 SEK

Audi A6 / S6, A6 E-Tron -03
Lambda probe 

5DCBI 2,4I 5VXL 4*4 SER ABS 2.4I30V V6 5-MANUELL 4
4 KABLAR

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

21.167
A


